Jump to content

	
		
			
				

	
	

Main menu
	
	


				
		

	
	Main menu

	move to sidebar
	hide



	

	
		Navigation
	

	
		
			Main page
	Wikimedia News
	Translations
	Recent changes
	Random page
	Help
	Babel


		
	




	
	

	
		Community
	

	
		
			Wikimedia Resource Center
	Wikimedia Forum
	Mailing lists
	Requests
	Babylon
	Reports
	Research
	Planet Wikimedia


		
	





	
		Beyond the Web
	

	
		
			Meet Wikimedians
	Events
	Movement affiliates
	Donate


		
	







				


	




		
			

	[image: ]
	
		[image: Wikimedia Meta-Wiki]
	


		

		
			

	

Search
	
	
		
			
				
					
						
						
					

					
				

				Search
			

		

	




			
	
	

	
		
			

English



		
	




	

	
		
		

		
	




	
		
		
	
	

	
		
		

		
	




	

	
		
			Create account

	Log in



		
	




	

	

	
	

Personal tools
	
	


		

	
		
			 Create account
	 Log in


		
	





	
		Pages for logged out editors learn more
	

	
		
			Contributions
	Talk


		
	




	
	






		

	



	
		
			

		

		
			
		
			
				
				
				

		
		

	



		
			
				
					File:Wikimedia Celtic Knot Conference 2019 - Developing the Cornish Dictionary.pdf

				
				
					
						
							
								

	
		
			File
	Discussion


		
	




								

	
	English
	
	


					

	
		
		

		
	




				
	




							
						

						
							
								

	
		
			Read
	View on Wikimedia Commons
	Add local description


		
	




							
				
							
								

	
	Tools
	
	


									
						

	
	Tools

	move to sidebar
	hide



	

	
		Actions
	

	
		
			Read
	View on Wikimedia Commons
	Add local description


		
	





	
		General
	

	
		
			What links here
	Special pages
	Printable version
	Page information
	Get shortened URL
	Download QR code


		
	







									

				
	




							
						

					

				

				
					
						
							
				
							

		
						
						
					

				

				
					
							
		


						From Meta, a Wikimedia project coordination wiki

					

					


					
					
						File
	File history
	File usage
	Metadata

[image: File:Wikimedia Celtic Knot Conference 2019 - Developing the Cornish Dictionary.pdf]Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 800 × 300 pixels. Other resolutions: 320 × 120 pixels | 640 × 240 pixels | 1,510 × 566 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

 

[image: next page →]next page →
next page →

Original file (1,510 × 566 pixels, file size: 1.55 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 23 pages)



This is a file from the Wikimedia Commons. The description on its description page there is copied below.




Summary


	DescriptionWikimedia Celtic Knot Conference 2019 - Developing the Cornish Dictionary.pdf	
English:  This presentation descibes the work I have been doing working for the Cornish Language Office in creating a new version of the Standard Written Form of Cornish dictionary website published by Akademi Kernewek, the Cornish language academy.
It will describe the features required in the new version of the website, and how open source software in Python was used to process the XML data exported from the previous version, and make improvements within the data to support the new website.

I describe our collaboration with Dewi Bryn Jones and Delyth Prys of the Language Technologies Unit@Canolfan Bedwyr in Bangor University, using their software Maes T which has been used previously for Welsh dictionaries including the terminology portal Termau Cymru among other resources. Maes T now also serves as a backend for the Cornish dictionary website.

Some of the Welsh dictionaries and resources based on Maes T have made use of Wikimedia and/or Wikipedia content, and we have applied this for the Cornish terminology entries. 


The dictionary website is located at www.cornishdictionary.org.uk

Kernowek:  An areth ma a dheskrifa an hwel a wren vy a-barth an Sodhva Kernewek, a wra gul gwershyon nowedh a'n wiasva gerlyver a'n Furv Skrifys Savonek Kernewek, dyllys gans Akademi Kernewek.
Ev a dheskrif an nasyow o res dhe'n gwershyon nowedh a'n wiasva, ha fatell medhelweyth fenten igor yn Python o usys rag argerdh an data XML esperthys a'n gwershyon kyns, ha'y gwellhe rag skodhya an wiasva nowedh.

My a lever a-dro agan kesoberans gans Dewi Bryn Jones ha Delyth Pryn a'n Uned Technolegau Iaith@Canolfan Bedwyr yn Pennskol Bangor. Ni a wra usya aga medhelweyth Maes T o usys kyns rag gerlyvrow Kembrek kepar ha Porth Termau Cymru hag erell. Yma Maes T lemmyn ow tyghtya avel penn kil rag an wiasva gerlyver Kernewek.

Re a'n gerlyvrow Kembrek hag asnodhow erell  selys a Maes T a wre usya taklow dhyworth Wikimedia po Wikipedia, ha ni re keworra taklow a'n par ma rag an termow Kernewek.


Gwiasva an gerlyver yw orth www.cornishdictionary.org.uk
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This file is licensed under the Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 International license.

	You are free:
	to share – to copy, distribute and transmit the work
	to remix – to adapt the work


	Under the following conditions:
	attribution – You must give appropriate credit, provide a link to the license, and indicate if changes were made. You may do so in any reasonable manner, but not in any way that suggests the licensor endorses you or your use.





https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0CC BY 4.0 Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 truetrue



Captions
EnglishA presentation by Davydh Trethewey on developing the online dictionary of the Standard Written Form of Cornish.

CornishAreth gans Davydh Trethewey a-dro dhe dhisplegyans an gerlyver war-linen a'n Furv Skrifys Savonek Kernewek
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